Confide Technology co.,ltd.
บริษัท คอนไฟด์ เทคโนโลยี จำกัด
•13:00 - 15:00
 แนะนำผลิตภัณฑ์ FirePro
โดย บจก คอนไฟด์ เทคโนโลยี
•15:10 - 17:00
ความรู้เกี่ยวกับ Lithium-ion Battery และการป้องกัน

➔ to provide the adequate agent
• Install the generators at high level, on the
ceiling or the walls
➔ withing their stream length
• Position the generators evenly
➔ to provide uniform distribution of the agent
Thermal Clearance
FP Models Characteristics (UL-2775)
Aerosol temperature and time of action
Discharge Discharge Discharge temperature (oC) Discharge duration (sec)
Ref. Model outlets length (m) L1(m) L2(m) L3(m) Min. Max.
1 FP -20T 1 1.0 - - - 3 6
2 FP-20TH 1 1.0 - - - 3 6
3 FP-40T 1 1.0 - - - 4 8
4 FP-80T 1 2.0 - - - 4 8
5 FP-100S 1 1.0 - - 0.2 5 10
6 FP-200S 1 2.0 - 0.0 0.3 5 10
7 FP-500S 1 2.0 - 0.1 0.5 5 10
8 FP-1200 /S/T/TS 1 3.5 - - 1.5 15 20
9 FP-2000 /S/T/TS 1 3.5 - - 1.5 15 20
10 FP-3000 /S/T/TS 1 3.5 - 0.6 2.0 15 20
11 FP-4200 /S/T/TS 1 5.0 - 0.99 2.3 15 20
12 FP-5700 /S/T/TS 1 8.4 - 0.6 2.3 15 20
L1 = Distance in meters between the outlet and the point where the temperature is	 < 400oC
L2 = Distance in meters between the outlet and the point where the temperature is	 < 200oC
L3 = Distance in meters between the outlet and the point where the temperature is	 <   75oC

0S
FP
-50
0S
• FP-1200 /S/T/TS • FP-2000  /S/T/TS
• FP-3000  /S/T/TS
• FP-4200 /S/T/TS
• FP-5700 /S/T/TS
FirePro HERO – Manual Aerosol units
FP-1000M,  FP-500M, FP-200M
Range of Products – Conventional Series
BOX TYPE MODELS Solid Mass of
FPC
FP-1200 /T/S/TS 1200g
FP-2000 /T/S/TS 2000g
FP-3000 /T/S/TS 3000g
FP-4200    /T/TS 4200g
FP-5700 /T/S/TS 5700g
CYLINDRICAL
 TYPE MODELS
Solid Mass of
FPC
FP-20T 20g
FP-20TH 20g
FP-40T 40g
FP-80T 80g
FP-100S 100g
FP-200S 200g
FP-500S 500g
MANUAL
MODELS
Solid Mass of
FPC
FP-200M 200g
FP-500M 500g
FP-1000M 1000g
Range of Products – ATEX Series
ATEX Certified Aerosol Generators for Explosive Atmospheres
MODEL Solid Mass of FPC
FP-100EX 100g
ZONE 0, 1, 2, 20,
21, 22
FP-200EX 200g
FP-500EX 500g
FP-1200EX 1200g
FP-2000EX 2000g
FP-3000EX 3000g
FP-4200EX 42000g
FP-5700EX 5700g
MODEL Solid Mass of FPC
FP-100T(2G-EX) 100g
FP-200T(2G-EX) 200g
FP-500T(2G-EX) 500g
FirePro
Systems Component
FirePro
Systems